
Klasyfikacja zawodników wg punktacji Sinclair'a mężczyzn U18:
WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 U18 LISIAK Dawid 2007 POL 52 78,50 110Z 115Z 120Z 143Z 150Z 155Z 275 355,16
2 U18 MACURA Vladmir 2005 SVK 320 134,50 150z 155z 160z 180z 185x ---- 340 354,46
3 U18 ZAWISZA Mateusz 2005 POL 52 77,50 120z 125z 128x 140z 146z 152x 271 352,57
4 U18 PIETRZAK Hubert 2005 POL 52 66,30 105Z 110Z 115X 130Z 135X 135Z 245 351,34
5 U18 DZIAMSKI Kacper 2005 POL 52 92,20 120z 126z 132z 150z 158x 163z 295 350,63
6 U18 PAGACIK Filip 2006 SVK 260 88,90 120Z 125Z 130Z 147Z 152Z 156X 282 341,06
7 U18 KOLAR David 2005 CZE 260 89,10 120Z 125z 129x 149z 154z 158x 279 337,06
8 U18 NAGY Zsolt 2006 HUN 270 93,50 120z 127z 132x 145z 157x 157z 284 335,38
9 U18 FRIEDRICH Adam 2005 CZE 300 113,70 129z 134z 137x 165x 165z 172z 306 334,46

10 U18 LEPKO Bence 2006 HUN 251 79,90 105Z 112X 112Z 135z 140z 145z 257 328,64
11 U18 GUGAŁA Marek 2005 POL 52 135,30 132z 137z 142x 165z 170z 175z 312 324,83
12 U18 FEKECS Gergo 2007 HUN 239 70,90 93Z 98Z 104X 126Z 132Z 137Z 235 322,58
13 U18 BUNASZ Gabor 2007 HUN 225 65,90 95Z 102X 105X 115Z 120Z 126X 215 309,58
14 U18 TCHURZ Jan 2007 CZE 240 79,90 100Z 105X 105Z 131z 136z 140x 241 308,18
15 U18 TYUKODI Andras 2006 HUN 281 102,40 120z 125z 130x 145z 150x 153x 270 306,67
16 U18 STRAPEC Simon 2005 SVK 260 104,20 118z 123x 125x 147z 152x 152z 270 304,57
17 U18 CEPKO Matej 2007 SVK 230 83,10 105Z 110Z 113X 125Z 128Z 131X 238 297,92
18 U18 GRACZYK Borys 2006 POL 52 79,80 100Z 105Z 110X 125Z 130X 131X 230 294,32
19 U18 KANTOR Martin 2005 CZE 230 86,70 95Z 99Z 102Z 132X 132Z 138Z 240 293,90
20 U18 JAKLOVSKY Jakub 2005 SVK 210 78,60 88Z 93Z 97X 116Z 122Z 127X 215 277,47
21 U18 NAVRATIL Vojtech 2006 CZE 230 92,90 104Z 108Z 112X 124Z 129X 129X 232 274,79
22 U18 SIMEK Martin 2006 CZE 180 60,80 74Z 79X 80X 101Z 106Z 110X 180 274,25
23 U18 BENKA Roman 2005 SVK 190 86,20 90Z 95Z 100Z 110z 117z 122z 222 272,65
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Klasyfikacja zawodników wg punktacji Sinclair'a kobiet U18:
WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 U18 ŚLIPEK Zuzanna 2005 POL 42 61,70 74z 77z 80x 88z 91z 94z 171 227,38
2 U18 CHOIŃSKA Julia 2007 POL 42 63,80 70z 74z 78z 88z 92z 94z 172 224,07
3 U18 BURDA Iga 2008 POL 42 66,20 73z 77z 79z 90z 96z 100x 175 223,07
4 U18 KECSKES Karina 2005 HUN 160 55,60 60z 64z 67z 80x 82z 86z 153 217,91
5 U18 KLABALOVA Klara 2006 CZE 151 54,60 60z 63z 65z 79z 82z 86z 151 217,82
6 U18 VIKTORINOVA Natalia 2005 SVK 165 70,80 74z 77x 77z 96z 99z 102x 176 216,17
7 U18 SVRCKOVA Laura 2005 SVK 165 71,80 74x 74x 74z 93z 97z 100x 171 208,48
8 U18 ZAVACKA Rachel 2008 SVK 130 61,30 63z 66z 69x 76z 80z 84z 150 200,27
9 U18 KOZLOVA Karolina 2005 CZE 135 54,40 60z 62z 64z 72z 74z 76x 138 199,58

10 U18 VARGA Mira 2007 HUN 136 57,60 55z 60z 63x 75z 80z 83z 143 198,81
11 U18 GROSSOVA Ema 2006 CZE 129 51,70 56z 59x 59z 69z 71x 72z 131 196,61
12 U18 GARAMVOLGYI Kasszandra 2008 HUN 145 55,60 58z 61x 61z 72z 77z 80x 138 196,55
13 U18 MIKHEL Eszter 2005 HUN 181 98,60 75z 78z 81z 95z 100z 102x 181 193,63
14 U18 SVRCKOVA Linda 2010 SVK 130 58,80 55z 59z 62x 74z 77z 78x 136 186,51
15 U18 JAROSOVA Kamila 2006 CZE 148 62,20 61z 64x 64x 79x 79z 82x 140 185,23
16 U18 HOMOLOVA Anna 2007 CZE 117 51,20 50x 50x 51z 66z 69x 69x 117 176,88
17 U18 KĘDZIERSKA Julita 2005 POL 42 99,70 70z 75x 75z 85z 90x --- 160 170,60
18 U18 TAKACSOVA Vivien 2008 SVK 130 75,20 57z 61z 63x 75z 79z 82x 140 166,75
19 U18 SIERADZKA Eliza 2006 POL 42 52,70 45z 48z 51x 55z 58z 60z 108 159,81
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I POLSKA U18

U18 1 ŚLIPEK Zuzanna 2005 POL 61,70 74z 77z 80x 88z 91z 94z 171 227,38
U18 2 CHOIŃSKA Julia 2007 POL 63,80 70z 74z 78z 88z 92z 94z 172 224,07
U18 2 BURDA Iga 2008 POL 66,20 73z 77z 79z 90z 96z 100x 175 223,07
U18 1 KĘDZIERSKA Julita 2005 POL 99,70 70z 75x 75z 85z 90x --- 160 170,60
U18 3 LISIAK Dawid 2007 POL 78,50 110Z 115Z 120Z 143Z 150Z 155Z 275 355,16
U18 4 ZAWISZA Mateusz 2005 POL 77,50 120z 125z 128x 140z 146z 152x 271 352,57
U18 3 PIETRZAK Hubert 2005 POL 66,30 105Z 110Z 115X 130Z 135X 135Z 245 351,34
U18 4 DZIAMSKI Kacper 2005 POL 92,20 120z 126z 132z 150z 158x 163z 295 350,63
U18 4 GUGAŁA Marek 2005 POL 135,30 132z 137z 142x 165z 170z 175z 312 324,83
U18 3 GRACZYK Borys 2006 POL 79,80 100Z 105Z 110X 125Z 130X 131X 230 294,32

2579,65
II WĘGRY U18

U18 2 KECSKES Karina 2005 HUN 55,60 60z 64z 67z 80x 82z 86z 153 217,91
U18 1 VARGA Mira 2007 HUN 57,60 55z 60z 63x 75z 80z 83z 143 198,81
U18 2 GARAMVOLGYI Kasszandra 2008 HUN 55,60 58z 61x 61z 72z 77z 80x 138 196,55
U18 1 MIKHEL Eszter 2005 HUN 98,60 75z 78z 81z 95z 100z 102x 181 193,63
U18 4 NAGY Zsolt 2006 HUN 93,50 120z 127z 132x 145z 157x 157z 284 335,38
U18 4 LEPKO Bence 2006 HUN 79,90 105Z 112X 112Z 135z 140z 145z 257 328,64
U18 3 FEKECS Gergo 2007 HUN 70,90 93Z 98Z 104X 126Z 132Z 137Z 235 322,58
U18 3 BUNASZ Gabor 2007 HUN 65,90 95Z 102X 105X 115Z 120Z 126X 215 309,58
U18 4 TYUKODI Andras 2006 HUN 102,40 120z 125z 130x 145z 150x 153x 270 306,67

2409,75
III SŁOWACJA U18

U18 2 VIKTORINOVA Natalia 2005 SVK 70,80 74z 77x 77z 96z 99z 102x 176 216,17
U18 2 SVRCKOVA Laura 2005 SVK 71,80 74x 74x 74z 93z 97z 100x 171 208,48
U18 1 ZAVACKA Rachel 2008 SVK 61,30 63z 66z 69x 76z 80z 84z 150 200,27
U18 1 SVRCKOVA Linda 2010 SVK 58,80 55z 59z 62x 74z 77z 78x 136 186,51
U18 1 TAKACSOVA Vivien 2008 SVK 75,20 57z 61z 63x 75z 79z 82x 140 166,75
U18 4 MACURA Vladmir 2005 SVK 134,50 150z 155z 160z 180z 185x ---- 340 354,46
U18 3 PAGACIK Filip 2006 SVK 88,90 120Z 125Z 130Z 147Z 152Z 156X 282 341,06
U18 4 STRAPEC Simon 2005 SVK 104,20 118z 123x 125x 147z 152x 152z 270 304,57
U18 3 CEPKO Matej 2007 SVK 83,10 105Z 110Z 113X 125Z 128Z 131X 238 297,92
U18 3 JAKLOVSKY Jakub 2005 SVK 78,60 88Z 93Z 97X 116Z 122Z 127X 215 277,47
U18 4 BENKA Roman 2005 SVK 86,20 90Z 95Z 100Z 110z 117z 122z 222 272,65

2386,90
IV CZECHY U18

U18 2 KLABALOVA Klara 2006 CZE 54,60 60z 63z 65z 79z 82z 86z 151 217,82
U18 1 KOZLOVA Karolina 2005 CZE 54,40 60z 62z 64z 72z 74z 76x 138 199,58
U18 1 GROSSOVA Ema 2006 CZE 51,70 56z 59x 59z 69z 71x 72z 131 196,61
U18 2 JAROSOVA Kamila 2006 CZE 62,20 61z 64x 64x 79x 79z 82x 140 185,23
U18 1 HOMOLOVA Anna 2007 CZE 51,20 50x 50x 51z 66z 69x 69x 117 176,88
U18 4 KOLAR David 2005 CZE 89,10 120Z 125z 129x 149z 154z 158x 279 337,06
U18 4 FRIEDRICH Adam 2005 CZE 113,70 129z 134z 137x 165x 165z 172z 306 334,46
U18 4 TCHURZ Jan 2007 CZE 79,90 100Z 105X 105Z 131z 136z 140x 241 308,18
U18 3 KANTOR Martin 2005 CZE 86,70 95Z 99Z 102Z 132X 132Z 138Z 240 293,90
U18 3 NAVRATIL Vojtech 2006 CZE 92,90 104Z 108Z 112X 124Z 129X 129X 232 274,79
U18 3 SIMEK Martin 2006 CZE 60,80 74Z 79X 80X 101Z 106Z 110X 180 274,25

2347,63
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